



Pachet Uz Gospodaresc

I.D.: 82897852

Data publicarii	30.05.23	Coduri CPV	44316510-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 645,84 RON - 645,84 RON

Descriere: SMN (1.18) 24,5 Kg x 6.30 Ron = 154.39 Ron Ciocan (2 kg) 2 buc x 42.86 Ron = 85.82 Ron Burghiu 1 buc x 3.78 Ron = 3.78 Ron Burghiu 1 buc x 6.72 Ron = 6.72 Ron Burghiu 1 buc x 10.50 Ron = 10.50 Ron SMZ (0,8) 4,20 Kg x 15.13 Ron = 63.60 Ron Cleste 1 buc x 21.01 Ron = 21.01 Ron Patent 1 buc x 21.85 Ron = 21.85 Ron Disc abraziv 20 buc x 7.14 Ron = 142.80 Ron Disc abraziv 20 buc x 2.94 Ron = =58.80 Ron Manusi latex 24 buc x 2.35 Ron = =56.40 Ron Fir motocoasa 1 buc x 12.61 Ron = 12.61 Ron Fir motocoasa 1 buc x 7.56 Ron = =7.56 Ron Total = 645.84 Ron
